
 48.00  3.00  24.00  3.00 

8.00
-6 Pls

 20.00 

1=Wht/Blk, P7-A      7=Wht/Brn, B8-A
2=Wht, P7-B            8=Wht/Org, B8-B
3=Wht/Blk, B7-A      9=Wht/Blu, P9-A
4=Grn/Org, B7-B      10=Wht, P9-B
5=Wht/Brn, P8-A      11=Wht/Blu, B9-A
6=Grn, P8-B             12=Grn/Org, B9-BBVD (12")

Boost Valve Driver
VD (12")
Valve Driver

PG (22")
Pusle Generator

PS (22")
Pressure Sensor

Battery (22")

SO (30")
Shutoff

P4 B4 P5 B5 P6 B6

A=Blu/Wht
B=Wht/Org

A=Blu/Wht
B=Green

A=Brn/Wht
B=Grn/Org

A=Brn/Wht
B=White

A=Blk/Wht
B=Wht/Org

A=Blk/Wht
B=Green

A=Red(12ga)
B=Black(12ga)A=Gray

B=Red/Wht
C=Black

1=Red(14ga.)       5=Grn/Wht
2=Black(14ga.)     6=Violet
3=Orange             7=Grn/Org
4=Yellow              8=Wht/Org

1=Red(14ga.)       5=Grn/Wht
2=Black(14ga.)     6=Violet
3=Plug                  7=Green
4=Yellow              8=White

1=Red      5=Grn/Wht
2=Black    6=Violet
3=Gray     7=Red/Wht
4=Yellow  8=Orange

1 5 7

17

9

16

4118

4 13 10 8

267 3 9 12

17 9 18

18

19

10

14 15

A Production Release 6/24/15 BLS

12021

1=Black
2=Brown
3=Blue
4=Black/White
5=Brown/White
6=Blue/White

7=White/Black
8=White/Brown
9=White/Blue
10=Pink
11=Black/Orange
12=Brown/Orange

1013

1054

Braid Both
Drops Together
4" Typ

46

48

118600-250
 Power Hub
3 Sec, 9 Noz

 1.

N
oz

 4

N
oz

 5

N
oz

 6

 1.

1=Black, P1-A      7=Brown, B2-A
2=White, P1-B     8=Wht/Org, B2-B
3=Black, B1-A    9=Blue, P3-A
4=Grn/Org, B1-B 10=White, P3-B
5=Brown, P2-A    11=Blue, B3-A
6=Green, P2-B    12=Grn/Org, B3-B

BLS 4/17/15      Power Hub,  
3 Section, 9 Nozzle
          Turf

118600-250 A

Notes:

  1. Label as Required.
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BLS6/24/15Production ReleaseA

A118600-250

     Power Hub, 
3 Section,9 Nozzle
         Turf

4/17/15BLS

42Wire, 18 Ga. Orange708000-186
58Wire, 18 Ga. Violet708000-185
52Wire, 18 Ga. Gray708000-184
58Wire, 18 Ga. Yellow708000-182
106Wire, 18 Ga. BrownWhite708000-179/9

144Wire, 18 Ga. Brown708000-179
146Wire, 18 Ga. Blue/White708000-178/9
144Wire, 18 Ga. Blue708000-178
156Wire, 18 Ga. Black/White708000-177/9
196Wire, 18 Ga. Black708000-177
52Wire, 18 Ga. Red/White708000-176/9

26Wire, 18 Ga. Red708000-176
136Wire, 18 Ga. White/ Blue708000-175/6
241Wire, 18 Ga. White/Orange708000-175/3
136Wire, 18 Ga. White/Brown708000-175/1
136Wire, 18 Ga. White/Black708000-175/0
256Wire, 18 Ga. White708000-175
58Wire, 18 Ga. Green/White708000-174/9

Wire, 18 Ga. Green/Orange708000-174/3 264
241
32

34

32

33

26

32
31
30
29

27
26

28

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18

.13Epoxy, Potting716004-261B

17

1Tube, Dark Blue, 2.25 x 5716008-108

16
15

2Wedge, Receptical, 8 Pin, 14-18 Ga. 706530-317
14
13

1Wedge, Plug, 8 Pin, 14-18 Ga. 706530-31812
1Plug, Cavity, 16-18 Ga. 706530-34611
23Terminal, Male, 16-18 Ga. 706530-33510
32Terminal, Female, 16-18 Ga.706530-3369

8 4Terminal, Male, 14-16 Ga.706530-333
7 15Seal, Cable, Green, 16-18 Ga.706500-001
6 3Terminal, Female, 18-20 Ga.706530-206
5 12Terminal, Male, 18-20 Ga.706530-205
4 2Connector Receptical, 8 Pin, 14-18 Ga706530-307
3 1Connector Plug, 8 pin, 14-18 Ga.706530-308
2 1Tower, 3 Pin706500-503

7Shroud, 2 Pin706510-5021

708000-174
708000-157
708000-150
708000-147
708000-146 Wire, 12 Ga. Red 

Wire, 12 Ga. Black
Wire, 14 Ga. Black
Wire, 14 Ga. Red
Wire, 18 Ga. Green

26

2Connector, Plug, 12 Pin706530-312
Wedge, Plug, 12 Pin 2706530-322

Terminal, Male, 10-12Ga.706530-207 2
Seal, Cable, 12Ga.706500-005 2

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

1706530-311 Connector, Receptical, 12 Pin
1706530-321 Wedge, Receptical, 12 Pin

1054

46

Braiding

47

708000-015 .15#

48 PC Board, Turf118600-111 1
49 708000-183 Wire, 18 Ga. Pink 34

.13716004-261A Epoxy, Potting

APPLICATION SYSTEMS FOR PROFESSIONALS

Rev   ECR                    Description                            Date       By   AppPROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
CAPSTAN AG INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CAPSTAN AG INC IS PROHIBITED

SCALE:

SIZE

None
B

Item Part Number Description

REVDWG No:

TITLE:Name Date

Drawn

Checked

QA APP

4225 S.W. Kirklawn Ave., Topeka, KS 66609
CAPSTAN AG SYSTEMS, INC.

Qty

SHEET 2 of 3

AG SYSTEMS, INC.
CAPSTAN

Since 1893

Part Number QtyItem Description


	Sheet1
	Drawing View4

	Sheet2

